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FLORIDA INLAND NAVIGATION DISTRICT PRE-BID 

MEETING ATTENDANCE 

WEDNESDAY, JULY 22, 2020 AT 9:30 AM 
 

DREDGED MATERIAL MANAGEMENT AREA BV-11 CONSTRUCTION 

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA 

 

 

  
 

NAME COMPANY NAME ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Bill Aley Taylor Engineering Jacksonville 904-731-7040 baley@taylorengineering.com 

Keith Knight Taylor Engineering Jacksonville 904-731-7040 kknight@taylorengineering.com 

Mitch Doll Taylor Engineering Jacksonville 904-731-7040 
mdoll@taylorengineering.com 

 

Ian Eyeington 
Florida Inland 

Navigation District 
Jupiter 561-627-3386 

ieyeington@aicw.org 

 

Damon Pollard Sequoia Services Greensboro, NC 386-456-7687 
damon@seqserv.com 

 

John Rock Ferreira Construction Co Hobe Sound, FL 772-919-5299 
jrock@ferreiraconstruction.com 

 

Josh Johnson LWR Waco, Tx 706-360-1970 
josh.johnson@lwr-llc.com 

 

Jonny Barton CGC, Inc 
7036 W 12 St 

Jacksonville FL 
904-783-4119 office@cgccivil.com 

Bob Rousseou DN Higgins 
Palm Beach 

Gardens, FL 
305-215-6099 

BobR@dnhiggins.com 

 

Krystina Deriaro Cone and Graham PSL, FL 561-400-1662 lcorrigan@conegraham.com 
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Steven Handler Loren Jock Trucking Stuart, FL 
772-888-3114 

321-514-9387 

steven@lorenjocktrucking.com 

 

Ryan Lester Phillips and Jordan Zephyr Hills, FL 813-783-1132 rlester@pandj.com 

Mike Henderson Gator Dredging Clearwater, FL 813-229-3625 
m.henderson@gatordredging.com 

 

Charlie Bowen Cavache, Inc 
Pompano Beach, 

FL 
863-447-3631 

charliebowen645@gmail.com 

 

Ralph Brown Blue Goose Construction Fort Pierce, FL 321-505-6109 
rbrown@bluegooseconstruction.com 

 

Darren Gordon Blue Goose Construction Fort Pierce, FL 772-216-0340 
dgordon@bluegooseconstruction.com 

 

Woody Cheesman Gibbs and Register, Inc 
Winter Garden, 

FL 
407-654-6133 

estimating@gibbsreg.com 

 

Jeremy Becker Carr and Collier, Inc 
1410 Emerson St 

Leesburg, FL 
352-314-3625 

estimate@carrandcollier.com 

 

Gilberto Lozano 
Harry Pepper and 

Associates 
Jacksonville 

561-792-9186 

850-554-0896 

glozano@hpepper.com 

 

Chuck Hennessey 
Harry Pepper and 

Associates 
Jacksonville 407-616-3497 

chennessey@hpepper.com 

 

Chip McCutcheon 
Harry Pepper and 

Associates 
Jacksonville 850-417-0506 

cmcutcheon@hpepper.com 

 

Dennis Lutic 
Harry Pepper and 

Associates 
Jacksonville   

Gregg Galzerano C and D Construction, Inc Cocoa, FL 321-639-9198 
gregg@c-dconstruction.com 
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